
G R I L L  (Josperized)

USDA Prime Rib Eye (300g)
USDA Prime Rib Eye (500g)
Tomahawk (2kg)

Grilled Canadian Black Cod
Balsamic Teriyaki

Hamachi Collar
Radish, Lemon, Ponzu Sauce

Inasal na Manok
Chicken Thigh, Annato Oil

Inihaw na Liempo
Grilled Kurobuta Belly

Kurobuta Porkchop
Apple Barbecue Sauce, Haricot Vert, Grilled Corn

M A I N  C O U R S E

Pan Seared Salmon
Cauliflower Purée, Mushroom Confit, Truffle Tare Sauce

Manila House Fried Chicken
Mashed Potato, Grilled Corn, Bacon Gravy 

US Prime Rib Eye Teppanyaki
Sautéed Seasonal Vegetables

US Beef Tenderloin (150g)
Onion Soubise, Truffle Tare Sauce

Duck Confit
Crispy Skin, Hainanese Rice, Ginger Scallion

Ebi Tempura

03/11/2021

NO CARD, NO SERVICE

Please inform us of any food allergies. Prices are subject to change without prior notice. Prices are in Philippine Peso, taxes and service charge included.

v v vVegan Vegetarian Vegetarian by request

Bonifacio Menu

310
240
150
230
390

S O U P

Creamy Mushroom Soup
Roasted Pumpkin Soup
Miso Soup
Molo Soup
French Onion Soup

v

680

410

490
550
240
240
310
480

S A L A D  A N D  S P R I N G  R O L L

Davao Goat Cheese
and Arugula Salad
Filipino Salad
Pechay, Chico, Kamias, Pili Nuts,
Green Mango Dressing
Caesar Salad
Soft Shell Crab Salad
Lumpiang Hubad
Lumpiang Ubod
Vietnamese Spring Roll 
Chinese Lumpia	

v

v

v

v

1,200

610

1,800

1,100

1,700

410

2,900
4,990
9,300

1,300

1,500

410

610

1,620

F I L I P I N O  F A M I L Y  S T Y L E

Salmon Laing
Taro Leaves, Coconut Milk

Hipon sa Taba ng Talangka
Shrimp, Salted Egg, Crab Fat

Kare-Kare
   Seafood
   Jumbo Prawn, Squid, Clams

   Oxtail
   Local Beef, Oxtail

   All Vegetable
   Eggplant, French Beans, Banana heart

Sinigang
   Pork Kurobuta 
   Salmon Belly
   All Vegetable

USDA Prime Rib Eye 
Bistek Tagalog (300g)

Gising-Gising
Water Spinach, Eggplant, Coconut Milk, Chili

Ginataang Kalabasa
Squash, French Beans, Shrimp

1,200

480

890

580

450

680
780
420

2,900

240

440
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NO CARD, NO SERVICE

Please inform us of any food allergies. Prices are subject to change without prior notice. Prices are in Philippine Peso, taxes and service charge included.

v v vVegan Vegetarian Vegetarian by request

Bonifacio Menu

No.33

S A N D W I C H E S

Tuna Melt
Sharp Cheddar, Tomato, Sourdough, Fried Pickles

Manila House Burger
100% US Beef, Caramelized Onion, Brioche, Fries

MH Club Sandwich
Smoked Bacon, Turkey ham, Lettuce

Egg Salad Sandwich
Egg Salad, Brioche Bread, Caviar	

450

610

490

290

P I Z Z A

Margherita Pizza
Homemade Mozzarella, Tomato, Fresh Basil

Mushroom Truffle Pizza
Arugula, Shiitake, Caramelized Onion

Philly Cheese Steak Pizza
Grilled Beef Tenderloin, Roasted Peppers,
Caramelized Onions, Sharp Cheddar, Cream Cheese

Four Cheese Pizza
Parmesan, Gruyere, Cambozola, Mozzarella

490

850

720

630

P A S T A

Mushroom Truffle Rigatoni
Rigatoni, Cream, Truffle Infused

Manila House Bolognese
Fresh Pasta, Meat Ragout, Parmigiano Reggiano, Sage

Carbonara
Double Smoked Bacon, Parmesan Cheese

Almond Pistachio Pesto
Vegan Tomato Pesto
Homemade Vegan Pasta, Roasted Tomato Pesto,
Sundried Tomato and Chili

590

680

490

560
530v

v

v

Poke Bowl
Tuna, Salmon, Edamame, Mango, Nori Rice

White Chicken
Hainanese Rice, Ginger Scallion Sauce

Filipino Pork Barbeque
Crushed Chicharon, Scallion,
Cilantro, Atchara, Fried Egg, Java Rice

Chicken Katsudon
Chicken Thigh, Donburi Sauce, Egg, White Rice

Kimchi Rice
Marinated Beef Wagyu, Sunny Side Egg,
Roasted Sesame Seed

690

670

490

520

540

R I C E  B O W L S


